	FORM No. 1456-DEED-PERSONAL REPRESENTATIVE (Individual o				5TEVENS.NE	55 LAW PUB. CO PORTLA	ND. OR. 97204
		PERSONAL	02033363 REPRESENTATIVE'S DEE	D V	ol. <u>m89</u>	Page 96.	38 @
	THIS INDENTURE Made this between KATHLEEN MC GREGOR the duly appointed, qualified and points and	23	day of	M	ay	, <i>19</i> .89	, by and
	, quantica and acting pers	ional rej	presentative of the	astata a	CT FAINT I	I. MC GREGOR	·····
	HAROLD L. MC CRACKEN		, de	eceased,	hereinafter c	alled the first pa	rty, and
	hereinafter called the second party; WITNE For value received and the considerat first party has granted, bargained, sold and co	the second		A tocoin	+		<b>,</b>
	the said second party and second party's being		, and by mese pre	esents ac	bes grant, barg	ain, sell and com	vev unto
	the said deceased at the time of decedent's de ceased by operation of the law or otherwise ma County ofKlamath, State of	eath, an ay have Oregoi	d all the right, tith thereafter acquire n, described as foll	le and i ed in the lows, to-	ns all the est nterest that th at certain rea -wit:	ate, right and in	terest of
	The N 1/2 of Lots 1 and 2, Blow OF KLAMATH FALLS, in the County SUBJECT TO:	ck 46, y of F	FIRST ADDITIC	ON TO of Or	THE CITY egon.		
	1. Regulations, including levi of the City of Klamath Falls	ies, 1	iens and utili	ity as	sessments		
55	2. Conditions, Restrictions as First Addition to the City of P	s show Clamat	n on the recor h Falls.	rded p	lat of		
3	CODE: 1 Map: 3809-32AB TL#:	1020	0 170				
0_							
	- C MILL AND I C HOLD the same un	ICIENT, CO I <b>to the s</b>	NTINUE DESCRIPTION ON	REVERSE S	SIDE)		
考	The true and actual consideration paid	for it :					11
68.	\$3440£836667766677667767777777777777		esetuer-btelepetity	ŎŦŶŔĬŬŎ	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	XXXXXXXXXXXX	CKXXXXX
	IN WITNESS WHEREOF the said first						
	intered by order of its Board of Directors.						
	THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROP SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICAN USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR A THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROVENT COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIEY APPROVEN	BLE LANI CCEPTING TO THI	KATHLI	EEN MC	GREGOR		
	COUNTY DI ANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED I	USES.		Perso of GLE	nal Represent	ative REGOR Dec	bosed
×.	NOTE—The sentence between the symbols (), if not applicable, should the	be deleted.	See ORS 93.030.				
	STATE OF MREEDEX CALIFORNIA ) County of 1	ST	ATE OF OREGON,	County o	of	) 53.	
	Personally appeared the above named		Personally appea	red			and
	Kathleen McGregor, Personal Representative	едо	h lor himself and no	n one tor	the other. did	av that the former	
	and acknowledged the foregoing instru- ment to be her voluntary act and deed.				secretary of	nd that the latter	is the
	(OFFICIAL SEAL SEAL)	hali	that the seal affixed aid corporation and of said corporation i n acknowledged said Before me:	her out -	manument was	signed and sealed	e seal in be-
	Puty Commission expires		ary Public for Oregon	n		(OFFI SEA	
.		link	commission expires:			(If executed by a corpo affix corpora	aration
	Kathleen McGregor, Personal Repro of the Estate of Glenn W. McGrego	≥senta ⊃r	tive	STA	TE OF ORE(	GON,	) , , , ,
	GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Harold L. McCracken				I certify th	amath at the within in:	.)
				ISC	day of	for record on June, 19	80 11
	GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS After recording return to:		SPACE RESERVED	at in boo	ok/reel/volum	P.M., and record ne No M89	rded
	Harold L. McCracken 434. N. 642		RECORDER'S USE	page ment/	/microfilm/red	or as fee/file/ins	tris_ 11 .
	Klamath Falls, DR 97601 NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP			Recor	d of Deeds of	said county. hand and seal	
·	Until a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following Harold L. McCracken	address.			ty affixed.		
-					• • • • • •	County Cler	
	NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	 	Fee \$8.00	ByQ	ulanci Mi	ilimatati Dep	uty

1 HAC 68,